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Listes des engagés - PROMOTION
Entry List - PROMOTION
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N° Concurrent
N° Team
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101 ASA Nogaro

102 YAM SUD

103 .

104 Team ECONOFLAT
105 BRM COMPETITION
106 SEVENTEAM

107 SEVENTEAM

108 SEVENTEAM

109 SEVENTEAM

110 .

111 MC de Lésigny

112 .

114 Paris Nord Moto
115 .

116 Team ECONOFLAT
117 Team ECONOFLAT
118 Team ECONOFLAT
120 Team ECONOFLAT
121 MC BARE

122 MC Avignon

123 UM Ain

124 Team BN

125 MC YERRE

126 Team Lagazzare
127 CMPN MPLR

128 MC Avignon

129 MC Avignon

130 .

131 Klakos

132 Klakos

133 Klakos

134 .

135 B2MOA

136 Klakos

137 RTF 78

138 Armagnac Bigorre
139 MC Dauphinois
140 UM Ain

141 UM Ain

142 UM Ain

143 GOLDWING CLUB PACA
150 Team Balladins
151 Team Balladins
152 .

153 LEI DROLES DE JOUINE
154 Team Balladins
155 Team Balladins
156 Team Tecmas Balladin
157 Team Balladins
158 Team Balladins
159 Team ICA Security
160 YAM SUD

161 Best Of Bike Power B
162 Best Of Bike

163 Best Of Bike

164 RM95

170 CMPN TEAM 202
171 CMPN TEAM 202
172 CMPN TEAM 202
173 CMPN TEAM 202
174 .

175 .

176 Team Balladins
177 MC Les Guidons Vella
178 MC Les Picarloux
179 MC du Drac

180 MC du Drac

181 MC du Drac

182 .

Pilotes Nat  Lic Pil Marque Cyl

Driver Nat  Lic Drivers Bike Cyl

BOINET Jean Pau Fra NCA 84 293 BRM - GG 1135 GG 1135
ROLLAND Gerard Fra NCA YAMAHA RDLC 350
GAUTREAU Jean Michel Fra NCA 141 48 YAMAHA RDLC 350
SCHLESSER Jean-Louis Lux GUZZI MOTO BEL' 850
GACHE Philippe Fra HONDA CB 900
PLANCHON-TOURLY Gill Fra NCA 119 63 BRM - GG 1135 GG 1135
SECONDO Pierre Fra BNCB 129 6 KAWASAKI ZZR 1015
REGEN Pascal Fra BNCB 127 8 HONDA CR 1100
LEBOEUF Jacky Fra EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI Z750 750
BERRIER Jean Luc Fra MARTIN SUZUKI MO 750
CAIROLI Gilles Fra EPREUVE 0t HONDA SCO01 900
DORON Robert Fra NCA 44 008 KAWASAKI KH 400
ANDRETTA Thierry Fra BMW 80GS 800
DUFOUR Xavier Fra EPREUVE 0¢BMW 80GF 800
SOULIE Thierry Fra EGLI VINCENT 1000
MARTIN Luc Fra NCA 138 70 BMW R80G/S 800
ACIER Lionel BMW 90S 900
FORTIN Eric . BMW 80GS 800
MARTINEZ Lauréano Fra EPREUVE 0¢tBMW R100S 1000
MARTIN Eric Fra NCA 12598 YAMAHA XJ 650
SARAFIS Eric Fra NCA 128 67 YAMAHA RDLC 350
OFFRANT Noel Fra NCA 13124 LAVERDA SF 750
ZABRONIECKA Joel Fra EPREUVE 0t LAVERDA 1000
JOUAN Salah Fra NCA 15171 JAPAUTO CB 750 MC 1000
DAROLES Jean Pierre Fra DUCATI Pantha 500
DAYMIER Norbert Fra EPREUVE BMW R90S 900
AUDENAERT Didier Fra BNCB 141 8 BMW R65 650
FAURE Pierre Fra BNCB 5549 LAVERDA 750S 750
LE HOUARNER Jean-Fra Fra EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA RDLC 350
MEGLIO Gilbert Fra EPREUVE 0¢ SUZUKI GT 750
RODRIGUES Sergio Fra EPREUVE 0¢tBMW R65 650
GIGON Luc Fra EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA 2H9 1100
LEVY Pascal Fra EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI RICKMAPM 900
LIFRANGE Thierry Fra NCA BMW R65 650
EPSZTEIN Gerard Fra EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI Z900 900
ARGOUD Rodolphe Fra NCA 13992 YAMAHA RDLC 350
LANGELOTTTI Eric Fra 'NCA 1157 DUCATI Darmah 900
BERTOLINO Marc Fra NCA 3737 MOTO GUZZI le Man: 850
LANNES Jean-Pierre Fra NCA 82394 YAMAHA RDLC 350
GARCIA Christophe Fra NCA YAMAHA RDLC 350
GARCIA Serge Fra EPREUVE HONDA RCO03 650
JOHNER Patrick Fra EPREUVE 0¢t HONDA glodwing 1000
HUSSON Gilles Fra NCA 13179 YAMAHA XP 500 500
MICHEL Mélanie Fra

MARCHINI Michel Fra YAMAHA tmax 500
LAURERI Didier Fra NCB 156 71 YAMAHA tmax 500
FREDET Pierre Fra YAMAHA SJ 500
DELATRE Stephane Fra EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA tmax 500
GRENOT Cyrille Fra EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA XP 500
FONTAINE Xavier Deni Fra BNCB 148 8 YAMAHA tmax 500
VENDRAMINI Sergio Fra YAMAHA SJ 500
TUDAL Joel Fra EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA XP 500 500
PONCET Didier Fra NCA 141 48 YAMAHA T Max 500
PARENT William Fra YAMAHA tmax 500
KOSYTARSKI Frederic Fra YAMAHA tmax 500
DI PIETRO Gaetan Fra YAMAHA tmax 500
BOUSSANGE Herve Fra NCA 148 89 GILERA Nexus 500
SALZARD Benoit Fra NCA BMW F650 650
WILLERY Frederic Fra BNCB BMW GS 1200
BER Frederic Fra NCA 15209 BMW GS 1200
MARS Barbara Fra EPREUVE 0¢tBMW HP2 1200
UNAL Thierry Fra EPREUVE 0tKTM SMC 660
CAIROLI Gilles Fra DUCATI SS 900
SIGURET Pascal Fra BNCB 144 7 DUCATI Multistrada 1000
BELLEDENT Veronique Fra NCA 80004 TRIUMPH Speed Trip 1050
COLOMBET Evelyne Fra BNCB 46 25 KAWASAKI ER6 650
DELPORTE Chantal Fra NCA 149 89 KAWASAKI ZR 750
CHAMAYOU Laurent Fra BNCB 2504 BETA RR SM 525
BROUARD Michel Fra NCA 12537 BMW K1100RS 1100
SERE Didier Fra KAWASAKI ER6N 650



183 .

185 .

186 ALCATRAZ SI
187 Team a Donf
188 .

189 YAM SUD

190 YAM SUD

191 .

192 Moto Sport 76
193 Moto Sport 76
194 Moto Sport 76
195 MC Carpentras
196 Xzeos Team
197 Xzeos Team
198 Team Bavaria
199 Team Bavaria
200 Team Bavaria
201 Team Bavaria
202 Xzeos Team
203 MTT Herblinois
204 MTT Herblinois
205 UM Marne

206 UM Marne

207 Xzeos Team
208 Xzeos Team
209 Xzeos Team
210 Xzeos Team
211 .

212 .

213 MC St Martin
214 MC St Martin
215 .

216 .

217 .

219 .

222 .

223 APM Metz

224 MC de I'Omois
225 MARQUIS RACING
226 .

227 MC de Cannes
228 MC Cannes
229 MC du Comminges
231 .

232 ACO

233 ACO

234 ACO

235 ACO

236 ACO

237 Piselou Guidon et Ci

238 TECH PERFORMANCE

239 .

241 .

242 Ducati Club de Franc
243 .

244 .

245 .

246 MC Bellegardais
247 MC Cagnes sur Mer
248 MC Cagnes sur Mer
249 MC Avignhon

250 Team Banlieue Nord
251 ASM Nogaro

252 UM Ain

253 .

254 AMD

255 TEAM HERBY

256 TEAM HERBY

257 TEAM HERBY

258 .

259 desmotwin racing 59/
260 .

261 Seuillards du Bocage
262 Motorhino

263 FBPMC

264 FBPMC

265 .

266 MC Zone Rouge
267 Dark Vador

268 .

269 .

270 MC Boussaquin

271 .

272 DAHUT CLUB

273 .

274 .

STREIFF Laurent
ARNOULD Emmanuel
SCHMUCK Patrick
MIAZGA Patrick
BRETEZ Hugues
TOURNIER Philippe
PONCET Jeremy
TERRIER Laurent
BONNEAU Michel
HUGUET Alexandre
SOUICI Cyril
LEMAIRE Philippe
BOURNISIEN Patrick
DOUZET Luc
AUDRAIN Jean Francoi
REA Franck
BOURNIQUEL Pierre Ma
CARISTO Philippe
HENRION Remi
FOURNAISE Francois
PLANTEC Georges
DELFORGE Eric
LEJEUNE Laurent
MANTELLO Pierre
LEMOINE Didier
GAUTIER Pierre
HULO Jean Francois
GONCALVES Daniel
DELPORTE Jean Michel
MIROGLIO Christian
FALCONNIER Frederic
ZANCHETTA Christian
COTTE Stephane
KOPPE Jean-Loup
MINAUD Philippe
ROUSSELIN Philippe
PACE Thierry
LAVEDRINE Marc
MARQUIS Christophe
COLLIAUX Benjamin
FRATTINI Alain
GUIGNON Eric
MESSEGHEM Christian
MOUREAU Robin

LE PAGE Pierre-Yves
GUILLEMAIN Karl
BULOT Eric
BONNARGENT Michel
DUMEIGE Claude
DELSAUX Laurent
HOMOLLE Benoit
P1ZZOLATO Roland
HANICOTTE Yves
REMAUD Paul
LECOMTE Christophe
DELPEUCH Alain
PIVIDORI Gilles

GAY Christophe
TRACY Lawrence
COMETTO Christian
BUSTIN Frank

VAN LANDEGHEM Jean L
MARTIGNAC Philippe
MAIRE Michel
MONAIN Patrice
MUNERET Pascal
DEGRUSON Bertrand
HUILLE Francois-Xavi
HUILLE Adrien
CLAVEL Bertrand
LANNOY Gregory
WALME Christophe
LECOU Vincent
DUMOULIN Hugues
MC KINNEY Paul
WATSON Richard
MEULLENET Stephane
ROUGET Eric

HAAS Thierry

VILLET Clement
VILLIERE Bruno
BUVAT Emmanuel
ENSTROM Erik
SCHAGUENE Yvon
NICOLAS Jean-Philipp
RAMPON Antoine

Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra

Fra
Fra

Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra

Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra

EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI KLE
EPREUVE 0t VOXAN Café Racer
NCA 122 47 SUZUKI Alcatraz
BNCB 17 33 SUZUKI GSXR
EPREUVE 0t HONDA CBR
BNCB 23 21 YAMAHA MTO03
NCA 141 48 YAMAHA Fazer
EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI ZX10R
NCB 121 82 SUZUKI GSXR
EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA R1
NCB 85540 YAMAHA R1
BNCB 137 9 TRIUMPH Speed Trip
TRIUMPH Speed Trip
TRIUMPH Speed Trip
BMW ST
BMW R12S
BMW F800S
EPREUVE 0t BMW R1200S
TRIUMPH Speed Trip
BNCB 51 31 YAMAHA Fazer
BNCB 136 5 HONDA CBR
NCA 124 28 SUZUKI GSXR
NCA 137 65 YAMAHA Steel Fighte
EPREUVE 0t TRIUMPH rocket 3
HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH Speed Trip
EPREUVE 0t BMW GS
EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI ZXT
EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI Z
EPREUVE 0t SUZUKI SVS
EPREUVE 0¢tKTM DUKE
EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA R1
EPREUVE 0t HONDA CBR
TRIUMPH Speed Trip
EPREUVE 0t SUZUKI TLS
KAWASAKI ZRT
BNCB 118 2 DUCATI Monster S4
NCA APRILIA Pegaso Stra
EPREUVE 0¢ KTM Superduke
EPREUVE 0t APRILIA RRMOD
139 230 APRILIA Tuono
BNCB 68 95 KAWASAKI ZX10R
NCA 111 93 HONDA CB
EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI KLV
NCA 08 37 SUZUKI GSXR
BNCB 63 91 HONDA Hornet
NCA 108 80 SUZUKI DR
NCA 116 19 KAWASAKI ER6N
BNCB 137 6 HONDA Hornet
EPREUVE 0t GUZZI Naked
EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI ZX7R
EPREUVE 0t TRIUMPH Speed Trip
EPREUVE 0t TRIUMPH Speed Trip
NCA 20 557 BMW R1200S
EPREUVE 0¢tKTM SM
EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA Fazer
EPREUVE 0t YAMAHA Fazer
NCA 25 037 KAWASAKI Z2750S
EPREUVE 0t SUZUKI SV
BNCB 54 85 SUZUKI SV

156 724

BNCB SUZUKI SV

BNCB SUZUKI GSXR

BNCB KAWASAKI ZRX

NCA 136 30 MV AGUSTA Brutale
DUCATI ST4S

YAMAHA Fazer
EPREUVE 0t BMW R1200S
EPREUVE 0t BMW R1200S
EPREUVE 0t BMW F800S
EPREUVE 0t BMW R1200GS
EPREUVE 0t KAWASAKI ER6
EPREUVE 0¢ KTM Superduke
YAMAHA Fazer
EPREUVE 0¢t LAVERDA MTT1
EPREUVE KTM Superduke
EPREUVE KTM SMC
EPREUVE 0t BMW R1200GS
NCA 37 234 KTM LC4 Aventure
EPREUVE 0t BMW GS
EPREUVE 0¢t HONDA CBF
BMW R1100S
BNCB 5 527 KAWASAKI ZX10
EPREUVE 0t APRILIA RSV
EPREUVE DUCATI Monstro
BMW GS
HONDA Hornet

500
1000
1200
1000

600

660

600
1000
1000
1000
1000
1050
1050
1050

800
1200

800
1200

955

600

600
1000
1000
2300
1200

955
1200
1000
1000
1000

990
1000

900
1050
1000
1000

916

660

950
1000
1000
1000

500
1000
1000

600

400

650

600
1100

750

955

955
1200

950
1000
1000

750

650
1000

650
1000
1100

750

996
1000
1200
1200

800
1200

650

990

600

500

990

660
1200

600
1150

500
1100
1000
1000

800
1150

600



157 275 MC Chambéry

158 276 RM95

159 277 RM95

160 278 RM95

161 280 RM95

162 281 Team Passion Motos
163 282 Team Passion Motos
164 283 Team Passion Motos
165 284 Team Elec

166 285 Team Elec

167 286 SOLIDAR TEAM

168 287 SOLIDAR TEAM

169 288 SOLIDAR TEAM

170 289 .

171 290 Nouvelle-Calédonie m
172 291 Team Auvergne Moto T
173 292 Team Auvergne Moto T
174 293 Team Auvergne Moto T
175 294 DOC Pordenone

176 295 DOC Pordenone

177 296 .

178 297 .

RAMPON Frederic
FANON Renaud
SAJOUX Arnaud
ADAM Frederic
BIGANT Patrick
RENDU Sylvain
MOUTEL Philippe
CHAUVIN Yann
LAVIGNASSE Jean-Pier
CUISSETTE Bruno
RUBY Jean-Baptiste
FRAYSSINHES Bernard
MAS Jean-Louis
BORDENAVE Pierre
ORSINI Alain

GEILLE Michel
CABLAT Laurent
VALLEIX Gilles

VOLPI Diego

LAGHI Romano
BARBIER Christophe
BOUCHET SEBASTIEN

Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra

Fra
Fra
Fra
NC
Fra
Fra
Fra
Ita

Ita

Fra
Fra

APRILIA RRM 1000
BNCB 138 3 KAWASAKI ER6 650
NCA 141 12 YAMAHA R1 1000
BNCB 37 18 YAMAHA R1 1000
NCA 56 820 YAMAHA FAZER 1000
BNCB 154 8 YAMAHA Fazer 600
YAMAHA Fazer 600
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
EPREUVE 0¢ YAMAHA Fazer 1000
EPREUVE 0¢t HONDA CBR600F 600
TRIUMPH Speed Trip 955
NCA 109162 YAMAHA TDR 240
YAMAHA Fazer 600
EPREUVE 0¢t APRILIA Tuono 1000
TRIUMPH Daytona 675
YAMAHA R6 600
HONDA RC 800
EPREUVE DUCATI MOTSTRAD. 1000
EPREUVE BMW R1200GS 1200
DUCATI Multistrada 1000
NCB 155900 KAWASAKI ER6 650

R.L.S. - www.ris-timing.be & A.F.C. - www.afcmicro.com -- E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be

PROVISOIRE SOUS RESERVE D'HOMOLOGATION

Directeur de course: A. JOUVE

Chronomeétreur: RIS & AFC
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Cla
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
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Classic
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Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Moderne
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Scooter
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
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Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
Moderne
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